Catalog
Protective Devices
Arc Fault Detection Device
AFDD+,
Eaton.com
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019040EN
Protective Devices

of I2 ≤ Iz in the Norwegian electrotechnical
standard NEK 400-8-823.
Description
sg06416
1.2
2 EATON CORPORATION CA019040EN
Protective Devices
Arc Fault Detection Device AFDD+, 2-pole
Type F, 10 kA, 2-pole
Surge current-proof 3 kA, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type F
sg06416
10OL/0.03 AFDD-10/2/B/003-F-OL MB-300184 1/40
13OL/0.03 AFDD-13/2/B/003-F-OL MB-300185 1/40
15OL/0.03 AFDD-15/2/B/003-F-OL MB-300186 1/40
20OL/0.03 AFDD-20/2/B/003-F-OL MB-300187 1/40
10/0.03 AFDD-10/2/B/003-F 187243 1/40
13/0.03 AFDD-13/2/B/003-F 187253 1/40
16/0.03 AFDD-16/2/B/003-F 187263 1/40
20/0.03 AFDD-20/2/B/003-F 187272 1/40
25/0.03 AFDD-25/2/B/003-F 187278 1/40
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
10OL/0.03 AFDD-10/2/C/003-F-OL MB-300179 1/40
13OL/0.03 AFDD-13/2/C/003-F-OL MB-300180 1/40
15OL/0.03 AFDD-15/2/C/003-F-OL MB-300181 1/40
20OL/0.03 AFDD-20/2/C/003-F-OL MB-300182 1/40
6/0.03 AFDD-6/2/C/003-F MB-300178 1/40
10/0.03 AFDD-10/2/C/003-F 187249 1/40
13/0.03 AFDD-13/2/C/003-F 187259 1/40
16/0.03 AFDD-16/2/C/003-F 187269 1/40
20/0.03 AFDD-20/2/C/003-F 187275 1/40
25/0.03 AFDD-25/2/C/003-F 187281 1/40
Characteristic C
Type F, 6 kA, 2-pole
Surge current-proof 3 kA, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type F
32/0.03 AFDD-32/2/B/003-F 187284 1/40
40/0.03 AFDD-40/2/B/003-F 187290 1/40
Characteristic B
32/0.03 AFDD-32/2/C/003-F 187287 1/40
40/0.03 AFDD-40/2/C/003-F 187293 1/40
Characteristic C
sg06416
Characteristic B
1.3
3 EATON CORPORATION CA019040EN
Protective Devices
Arc Fault Detection Device AFDD+, 2-pole
Type G/A, 10 kA, 2-pole
Surge current-proof 3 kA, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type G/A
sg06416
10/0.01 AFDD-10/2/B/001-G/A MB-300194 1/40
13/0.01 AFDD-13/2/B/001-G/A MB-300195 1/40
16/0.01 AFDD-16/2/B/001-G/A MB-300196 1/40
10/0.03 AFDD-10/2/B/003-G/A MB-300162 1/40
13/0.03 AFDD-13/2/B/003-G/A MB-300165 1/40
16/0.03 AFDD-16/2/B/003-G/A MB-300168 1/40
20/0.03 AFDD-20/2/B/003-G/A MB-300170 1/40
25/0.03 AFDD-25/2/B/003-G/A MB-300173 1/40
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
Characteristic B
6/0.01 AFDD-6/2/C/001-G/A MB-300188 1/40
10/0.01 AFDD-10/2/C/001-G/A MB-300189 1/40
13/0.01 AFDD-13/2/C/001-G/A MB-300191 1/40
16/0.01 AFDD-16/2/C/001-G/A MB-300192 1/40
6/0.03 AFDD-6/2/C/003-G/A MB-300138 1/40
10/0.03 AFDD-10/2/C/003-G/A MB-300147 1/40
13/0.03 AFDD-13/2/C/003-G/A MB-300149 1/40
16/0.03 AFDD-16/2/C/003-G/A MB-300152 1/40
20/0.03 AFDD-20/2/C/003-G/A MB-300153 1/40
25/0.03 AFDD-25/2/C/003-G/A MB-300155 1/40
Characteristic C
Type G/A, 6 kA, 2-pole
Surge current-proof 3 kA, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type G/A
32/0.03 AFDD-32/2/B/003-G/A MB-300174 1/40
40/0.03 AFDD-40/2/B/003-G/A MB-300222 1/40
Characteristic B
32/0.03 AFDD-32/2/C/003-G/A MB-300158 1/40
40/0.03 AFDD-40/2/C/003-G/A MB-300159 1/40
Characteristic C
sg06416
1.4
4 EATON CORPORATION CA019040EN
Protective Devices
Arc Fault Detection Device AFDD+, 2-pole
Type A, 10 kA, 2-pole
Short-time delayed, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type A
sg06416
10/0.01 AFDD-10/2/B/001-Li/A 187166 1/40
13/0.01 AFDD-13/2/B/001-Li/A 187178 1/40
16/0.01 AFDD-16/2/B/001-Li/A 187202 1/40
10/0.03 AFDD-10/2/B/003-Li/A 187169 1/40
13/0.03 AFDD-13/2/B/003-Li/A 187181 1/40
15OL/0.03 AFDD-15/2/B/003-Li/A-OL 187193 1/40
16/0.03 AFDD-16/2/B/003-Li/A 187205 1/40
20OL/0.03 AFDD-20/2/B/003-Li/A-OL 187214 1/40
20/0.03 AFDD-20/2/B/003-Li/A 187220 1/40
25/0.03 AFDD-25/2/B/003-Li/A 187226 1/40
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
Characteristic B
6/0.01 AFDD-6/2/C/001-Li/A MB-300207 1/40
10/0.01 AFDD-10/2/C/001-Li/A 187172 1/40
13/0.01 AFDD-13/2/C/001-Li/A 187184 1/40
16/0.01 AFDD-16/2/C/001-Li/A 187208 1/40
6/0.03 AFDD-6/2/C/003-Li/A MB-300223 1/40
10/0.03 AFDD-10/2/C/003-Li/A 187175 1/40
13/0.03 AFDD-13/2/C/003-Li/A 187187 1/40
15OL/0.03 AFDD-15/2/C/003-Li/A-OL 187199 1/40
16/0.03 AFDD-16/2/C/003-Li/A 187211 1/40
20OL/0.03 AFDD-20/2/C/003-Li/A-OL 187217 1/40
20/0.03 AFDD-20/2/C/003-Li/A 187223 1/40
25/0.03 AFDD-25/2/C/003-Li/A 187229 1/40
Characteristic C
Type A, 6 kA, 2-pole
Short-time delayed, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type A
32/0.03 AFDD-32/2/B/003-Li/A 187232 1/40
40/0.03 AFDD-40/2/B/003-Li/A 187238 1/40
Characteristic B
32/0.03 AFDD-32/2/C/003-Li/A 187235 1/40
40/0.03 AFDD-40/2/C/003-Li/A 187241 1/40
Characteristic C
sg06416
1.5
5 EATON CORPORATION CA019040EN
Protective Devices
Arc Fault Detection Device AFDD+, 2-pole
Type A, 10 kA, 2-pole
Non-delayed, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type A
sg06416
10/0.01 AFDD-10/2/B/001-A 187165 1/40
10OL/0.03 AFDD-10/2/B/003-A-OL MB-300217 1/40
13OL/0.03 AFDD-13/2/B/003-A-OL MB-300221 1/40
13/0.01 AFDD-13/2/B/001-A 187177 1/40
16/0.01 AFDD-16/2/B/001-A 187201 1/40
10/0.03 AFDD-10/2/B/003-A 187168 1/40
13/0.03 AFDD-13/2/B/003-A 187180 1/40
15OL/0.03 AFDD-15/2/B/003-A-OL 187192 1/40
16/0.03 AFDD-16/2/B/003-A 187204 1/40
20OL/0.03 AFDD-20/2/B/003-A-OL 187213 1/40
20/0.03 AFDD-20/2/B/003-A 187219 1/40
25/0.03 AFDD-25/2/B/003-A 187225 1/40
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
Characteristic B
6/0.01 AFDD-6/2/C/001-A MB-300206 1/40
10/0.01 AFDD-10/2/C/001-A 187171 1/40
10OL/0.03 AFDD-10/2/C/003-A-OL MB-300215 1/40
13OL/0.03 AFDD-13/2/C/003-A-OL MB-300216 1/40
13/0.01 AFDD-13/2/C/001-A 187183 1/40
16/0.01 AFDD-16/2/C/001-A 187207 1/40
6/0.03 AFDD-6/2/C/003-A MB-300199 1/40
10/0.03 AFDD-10/2/C/003-A 187174 1/40
13/0.03 AFDD-13/2/C/003-A 187186 1/40
15OL/0.03 AFDD-15/2/C/003-A-OL 187198 1/40
16/0.03 AFDD-16/2/C/003-A 187210 1/40
20OL/0.03 AFDD-20/2/C/003-A-OL 187216 1/40
20/0.03 AFDD-20/2/C/003-A 187222 1/40
25/0.03 AFDD-25/2/C/003-A 187228 1/40
Characteristic C
Type A, 6 kA, 2-pole
Non-delayed, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type A
32/0.03 AFDD-32/2/B/003-A 187231 1/40
40/0.03 AFDD-40/2/B/003-A 187237 1/40
Characteristic B
32/0.03 AFDD-32/2/C/003-A 187234 1/40
40/0.03 AFDD-40/2/C/003-A 187240 1/40
Characteristic C
sg06416
1.6
6 EATON CORPORATION CA019040EN